General Membership Meeting
December 13, 2013

Issaquah High AGENDA

PTSA

9:30 am

9:35 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:15 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

Welcome/President's Report Cyn Baumert
e Acknowledgments Anne Watanabe
e PTSA Council update

Secretary’s Report Kristin Behn
e October minutes

Treasurer's Report Chris Fisher
e November financials
e Bank statements - October, November

New Business
e Special Funding Request: Physics Dept

Committee Reports (if available)

Angel Program

SAT Classes

Issaquah Schools Foundation ("ISF") Liaison
Volunteers for Issaquah Schools ("VIS") Liaison
Volunteers

Community Service Hours Program

Fashion Show

Reflections

Senior Events

Parent Ed

Healthy Student

Advocacy

IHS Admin Updates

e Resource Officer Karin Weihe
e Principal Julia Bamba
e ASB Tim Baynes
Adjourn

Lunch!



